
Beneficiary Name Beneficiary Account Number IFSC Transaction Type Debit Account No Transaction Date Amount Currency UTR Number Status
NANDAN GIRI 60296550797 MAHB0000593 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 19304.00 INR IDFBH22038824861 SUCCESS
SUNIL BISHT 671302010017597 UBIN0567132 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15443.00 INR IDFBH22038824852 SUCCESS
CHANDER 0117053000059196 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824851 SUCCESS
DINESH 0117053000064189 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824860 SUCCESS
NEERAJ KUMAR 42560100001190 BARB0MIANWA NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824845 SUCCESS
RAJU RAM 0627001700101962 PUNB0062700 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824877 SUCCESS
KAILASH SINGH 06551000008485 PSIB0000655 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824840 SUCCESS
OMPRAKASH KUMAR RAJAK 32688036538 SBIN0002358 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824841 SUCCESS
AMIT DUBEY 05860100023123 BARB0PARLIA NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824838 SUCCESS
VISHAL KUMAR 15908100002331 BARB0JASPUR NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824842 SUCCESS
SUNEEL SINGH NEGI 35193278908 SBIN0004448 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824837 SUCCESS
SACHIN 9840000100059840 PUNB0984000 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824864 SUCCESS
HIMANSHU GUND 1522000400026822 PUNB0152200 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824876 SUCCESS
JATIN KUMAR 33055798476 SBIN0004840 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824849 SUCCESS
ARTI DEVI 53380100008226 BARB0PATDEL NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824869 SUCCESS
SHASHI PRABHA 0117053000062047 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824871 SUCCESS
REETA SINGH 0117053000062874 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824873 SUCCESS
NIKHIL KUMAR 20218816977 SBIN0001282 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824846 SUCCESS
VIMLESH 1522000100372788 PUNB0152200 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824865 SUCCESS
JITENDRA PASWAN 0117053000063087 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824867 SUCCESS
MADHU 5462500100573501 KARB0000546 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15159.00 INR IDFBH22038824874 SUCCESS
AMARJEET 0117053000059189 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824847 SUCCESS
KAMLESH DEVI 076601000065291 IOBA0000766 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824644 SUCCESS
NARENDER KUMAR 12382041007961 PUNB0123810 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824650 SUCCESS
DEEPAK 1522000400009999 PUNB0152200 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824668 SUCCESS
RAHUL SINGH 5462500101487001 KARB0000546 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824648 SUCCESS
SATISH BHORKHADE 33134333160 SBIN0001758 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824670 SUCCESS
JUGAL KISHORE 0117053000059579 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824645 SUCCESS
LALAN KUMAR PASWAN 0148001700036110 PUNB0014800 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824643 SUCCESS
NAVNEET SINGH 35892937253 SBIN0014460 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824642 SUCCESS
SHEETAL 609018210000711 BKID0006090 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824674 SUCCESS
BHARTI 1539001500017112 PUNB0153900 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824671 SUCCESS
SOHAN PAL 0117053000062609 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824652 SUCCESS
PHOOLWATI 0117053000062700 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824653 SUCCESS
AARTI 0117053000060035 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824679 SUCCESS
SAVITA JHA 06231000300702 PSIB0000623 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824677 SUCCESS
GAURAV 20284304039 SBIN0030491 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824647 SUCCESS
ANKIT KUMAR 307101000005414 IOBA0003071 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824673 SUCCESS
LAXMI 01150110040232 UCBA0000115 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824680 SUCCESS
KM ANJALI 50100323046036 HDFC0004867 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 14578.00 INR IDFBH22038824654 SUCCESS
SATYAM KUMAR 2794001500149938 PUNB0279400 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13992.00 INR IDFBH22038824656 SUCCESS
VANDANA 37164917765 SBIN0011548 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13992.00 INR IDFBH22038824661 SUCCESS
PAPPU PASWAN 37809789446 SBIN0003549 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13992.00 INR IDFBH22038824659 SUCCESS
VIMLA TAMANG 2215012564 KKBK0000811 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13992.00 INR IDFBH22038824676 SUCCESS



POONAM 10270110034477 UCBA0001027 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13992.00 INR IDFBH22038824658 SUCCESS
GAURAV 21170100072192 BARB0TRDSUL NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13992.00 INR IDFBH22038824662 SUCCESS
KRISHNA 069398700001509 YESB0000693 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13992.00 INR IDFBH22038824667 SUCCESS
ANITA GUPTA 60183821511 MAHB0001789 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13410.00 INR IDFBH22038824682 SUCCESS
VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 91532010018069 CNRB0019153 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13410.00 INR IDFBH22038824684 SUCCESS
PRITI MAURYA 50223568536 IDIB000K507 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13410.00 INR IDFBH22038824686 SUCCESS
SAKHARAM PARMAR 606701011002758 BARB0PATDEL NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13410.00 INR IDFBH22038824691 SUCCESS
BABLOO KUMAR 91212190001004 CNRB0019121 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13410.00 INR IDFBH22038824690 SUCCESS
RAKESH 48488100003369 BARB0GHATKA NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13410.00 INR IDFBH22038824664 SUCCESS
DHARMENDRA KUMAR 33272636439 SBIN0015668 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13410.00 INR IDFBH22038824695 SUCCESS
REETA 0604000101584890 PUNB0060400 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13410.00 INR IDFBH22038824688 SUCCESS
KUMARI SHASHI 1522000100382651 PUNB0152200 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13410.00 INR IDFBH22038824689 SUCCESS
SANJAY 0117053000062977 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13410.00 INR IDFBH22038824665 SUCCESS
KALPNA RAJ 20228089584 SBIN0016201 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13410.00 INR IDFBH22038824694 SUCCESS
NAVEEN KUMAR 53380100008607 BARB0PATDEL NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 13410.00 INR IDFBH22038824693 SUCCESS
VIMLESH 00101000050570 PSIB0000010 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12826.00 INR IDFBH22038824703 SUCCESS
MANGLA 3680350210 CBIN0280303 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12826.00 INR IDFBH22038824697 SUCCESS
NEERAJ 0117053000059256 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12826.00 INR IDFBH22038824701 SUCCESS
NEHA 31961113830 SBIN0006103 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12826.00 INR IDFBH22038824698 SUCCESS
HASMUKHI KUMARI 10990100014808 BARB0SAIDNA NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12826.00 INR IDFBH22038824706 SUCCESS
ANKIT KUMAR 38535794389 SBIN0004503 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12826.00 INR IDFBH22038824700 SUCCESS
JONI 02842191031504 PUNB0028410 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12826.00 INR IDFBH22038824717 SUCCESS
CHARANJEET SINGH 150001000019135 IOBA0001500 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12826.00 INR IDFBH22038824710 SUCCESS
MANISH 00082282001524 PUNB0000810 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12826.00 INR IDFBH22038824711 SUCCESS
RAJESH 0117053000062925 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12826.00 INR IDFBH22038824714 SUCCESS
JYOTI 0117053000062682 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12244.00 INR IDFBH22038824704 SUCCESS
SUNITA 0117053000062756 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12244.00 INR IDFBH22038824707 SUCCESS
KRISHAN 076601000023177 IOBA0000766 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12244.00 INR IDFBH22038824709 SUCCESS
SHASHI 50043023414 IDIB000P513 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12244.00 INR IDFBH22038824712 SUCCESS
MAMTA 10211392040 SBIN0001758 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12244.00 INR IDFBH22038824795 SUCCESS
ASHA RAM 0117053000061163 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12244.00 INR IDFBH22038824716 SUCCESS
SAPNA 0133001500033399 PUNB0013000 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12244.00 INR IDFBH22038824794 SUCCESS
MEENA 0117053000059354 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12244.00 INR IDFBH22038824715 SUCCESS
RAVINDER 0117053000062842 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12244.00 INR IDFBH22038824797 SUCCESS
AKSHAY GUPTA 307502010467309 UBIN0530751 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12244.00 INR IDFBH22038824778 SUCCESS
SHAHZEB 0155001500025578 PUNB0015500 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12244.00 INR IDFBH22038824718 SUCCESS
PINKI DEVI 0604000101600781 PUNB0060400 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 12244.00 INR IDFBH22038824779 SUCCESS
CHANDER KANTA 0117053000061002 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 11661.00 INR IDFBH22038824796 SUCCESS
JAIVEER 5952001700001013 PUNB0595200 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 11661.00 INR IDFBH22038824793 SUCCESS
ANNU DEVI 34451371264 SBIN0001703 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 11661.00 INR IDFBH22038824777 SUCCESS
DILEEP MISHRA 0627001700057391 PUNB0062700 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 11661.00 INR IDFBH22038824723 SUCCESS
JOGINDER KUMAR 91682250012735 CNRB0019168 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 11661.00 INR IDFBH22038824720 SUCCESS
PREETI KANUJIYA 1522000400026576 PUNB0152200 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 11661.00 INR IDFBH22038824719 SUCCESS
MEENA 394502010078653 UBIN0539457 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 11661.00 INR IDFBH22038824721 SUCCESS
REKHA 099701000090504 IOBA0001205 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 11077.00 INR IDFBH22038824722 SUCCESS
USHA 32758184498 SBIN0004846 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 11077.00 INR IDFBH22038824725 SUCCESS
RANJEET SINGH 0117053000059353 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 10495.00 INR IDFBH22038824727 SUCCESS
BINNO DEVI 90152010394232 CNRB0019015 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 10495.00 INR IDFBH22038824726 SUCCESS
POOJA 10086531878 SBIN0001758 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 10495.00 INR IDFBH22038824728 SUCCESS



SARASHWATI 0117053000059373 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 10495.00 INR IDFBH22038824744 SUCCESS
SUMIT KUMAR 604202010018862 UBIN0560421 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 10495.00 INR IDFBH22038824724 SUCCESS
MOHD UMAR ANSARI 916010020125126 UTIB0000739 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 10495.00 INR IDFBH22038824734 SUCCESS
BABU LAL 3063000100368569 PUNB0306300 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 10495.00 INR IDFBH22038824735 SUCCESS
MANOJ KUMAR 0117053000059349 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 10495.00 INR IDFBH22038824733 SUCCESS
NIRMALA 06551000068668 PSIB0000655 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 9912.00 INR IDFBH22038824732 SUCCESS
NARDEV SINGH 07752011000748 PUNB0077510 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 9912.00 INR IDFBH22038824729 SUCCESS
GAUTAM KUMAR 520101255976063 UBIN0917257 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 9912.00 INR IDFBH22038824731 SUCCESS
SUMAN 90062210067100 CNRB0019006 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 9912.00 INR IDFBH22038824737 SUCCESS
KOUSHAL 0117053000059372 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 9328.00 INR IDFBH22038824736 SUCCESS
SNEH LATA 20348214146 SBIN0001758 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 9328.00 INR IDFBH22038824738 SUCCESS
PREM SINGH 3614113257 CBIN0280293 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 9328.00 INR IDFBH22038824730 SUCCESS
CHETAN 00988100002385 BARB0PAHARG NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 9328.00 INR IDFBH22038824743 SUCCESS
SUSHMA 520101006675154 UBIN0921351 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 8746.00 INR IDFBH22038824742 SUCCESS
ARCHANA 603418210001446 BKID0006034 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 8746.00 INR IDFBH22038824745 SUCCESS
LAXMI 36462840607 SBIN0000726 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 8746.00 INR IDFBH22038824798 SUCCESS
SAURAB 00541000205384 PSIB0000054 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 8746.00 INR IDFBH22038824740 SUCCESS
ASHARAM 03252191053939 PUNB0032510 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 8161.00 INR IDFBH22038824747 SUCCESS
RINKI DEVI 370502120003544 UBIN0537055 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 8161.00 INR IDFBH22038824739 SUCCESS
ANNU DEVI 52082011011278 PUNB0520810 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 7580.00 INR IDFBH22038824748 SUCCESS
PRADEEP 603324986 IDIB000W006 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 7580.00 INR IDFBH22038824749 SUCCESS
JAGRAM J 0117053000062803 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 7580.00 INR IDFBH22038824751 SUCCESS
KRISHNA 27528100001780 BARB0MAYVIH NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 7580.00 INR IDFBH22038824752 SUCCESS
LAXMI 0117053000055785 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 7580.00 INR IDFBH22038824758 SUCCESS
RAHUL KUMAR 30533720951 SBIN0003468 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 6997.00 INR IDFBH22038824755 SUCCESS
ASHOK KUMAR 0370101021733 CNRB0000370 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 6997.00 INR IDFBH22038824756 SUCCESS
JITENDER 53380100010719 BARB0PATDEL NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 6413.00 INR IDFBH22038824759 SUCCESS
KRISHMA 0117053000061017 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 5831.00 INR IDFBH22038824761 SUCCESS
SURESH 0117053000059407 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 4081.00 INR IDFBH22038824764 SUCCESS
PREETI 20282528971 SBIN0001758 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 4081.00 INR IDFBH22038824754 SUCCESS
SHUMAN KUSHWAHA 0604001700091622 PUNB0060400 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 4081.00 INR IDFBH22038824762 SUCCESS
POOJA 10086531878 SBIN0001758 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 3498.00 INR IDFBH22038824765 SUCCESS
NIRMALA 06551000068668 PSIB0000655 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 3498.00 INR IDFBH22038824766 SUCCESS
KRISHAN 076601000023177 IOBA0000766 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 2915.00 INR IDFBH22038824768 SUCCESS
BINNO DEVI 90152010394232 CNRB0019015 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 2915.00 INR IDFBH22038824773 SUCCESS
CHETAN 00988100002385 BARB0PAHARG NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 2332.00 INR IDFBH22038824770 SUCCESS
JONI 02842191031504 PUNB0028410 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 2332.00 INR IDFBH22038824772 SUCCESS
DILEEP MISHRA 0627001700057391 PUNB0062700 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 2332.00 INR IDFBH22038824774 SUCCESS
SUSHMA 520101006675154 UBIN0921351 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 2332.00 INR IDFBH22038824776 SUCCESS
RAJESH 0117053000062925 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 1748.00 INR IDFBH22038824769 SUCCESS
MD HAIDAR ALI 520101257697416 UBIN0915386 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 1748.00 INR IDFBH22038824780 SUCCESS
KOUSHAL 0117053000059372 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 1748.00 INR IDFBH22038824802 SUCCESS
MAMTA 10211392040 SBIN0001758 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 1748.00 INR IDFBH22038824799 SUCCESS
JAIVEER 5952001700001013 PUNB0595200 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 1748.00 INR IDFBH22038824800 SUCCESS
TARACHAND 0117053000063063 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 1748.00 INR IDFBH22038824781 SUCCESS
MOHD UMAR ANSARI 916010020125126 UTIB0000739 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 1748.00 INR IDFBH22038824783 SUCCESS
SHASHI 50043023414 IDIB000P513 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 1748.00 INR IDFBH22038824784 SUCCESS
SHAHZEB 0155001500025578 PUNB0015500 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 1166.00 INR IDFBH22038824782 SUCCESS
JAGRAM J 0117053000062803 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 1166.00 INR IDFBH22038824785 SUCCESS



MEENA 394502010078653 UBIN0539457 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 1166.00 INR IDFBH22038824786 SUCCESS
GAURAV 20284304039 SBIN0030491 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 1166.00 INR IDFBH22038824787 SUCCESS
LAXMI 36462840607 SBIN0000726 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 1166.00 INR IDFBH22038824788 SUCCESS
PREM SINGH 3614113257 CBIN0280293 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 1166.00 INR IDFBH22038824789 SUCCESS
ANNU DEVI 34451371264 SBIN0001703 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 1166.00 INR IDFBH22038824790 SUCCESS
GAUTAM KUMAR 520101255976063 UBIN0917257 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 1166.00 INR IDFBH22038824791 SUCCESS
KRISHMA 0117053000061017 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 1166.00 INR IDFBH22038824792 SUCCESS
NARDEV SINGH 07752011000748 PUNB0077510 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 1166.00 INR IDFBH22038824805 SUCCESS
ARCHANA 603418210001446 BKID0006034 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824803 SUCCESS
POONAM 10270110034477 UCBA0001027 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824804 SUCCESS
ANKIT KUMAR 307101000005414 IOBA0003071 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824807 SUCCESS
PINKI DEVI 0604000101600781 PUNB0060400 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824801 SUCCESS
BABU LAL 3063000100368569 PUNB0306300 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824827 SUCCESS
LAXMI 0117053000055785 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824828 SUCCESS
USHA 32758184498 SBIN0004846 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824809 SUCCESS
PREETI 20282528971 SBIN0001758 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824806 SUCCESS
SAURAB 00541000205384 PSIB0000054 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824834 SUCCESS
RINKI DEVI 370502120003544 UBIN0537055 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824808 SUCCESS
LAXMI 01150110040232 UCBA0000115 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824830 SUCCESS
ANNU DEVI 52082011011278 PUNB0520810 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824833 SUCCESS
PRADEEP 603324986 IDIB000W006 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824811 SUCCESS
PRITI MAURYA 50223568536 IDIB000K507 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824854 SUCCESS
CHANDER KANTA 0117053000061002 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824832 SUCCESS
JYOTI 0117053000062682 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824810 SUCCESS
KAMLESH DEVI 076601000065291 IOBA0000766 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824826 SUCCESS
VIMLESH 00101000050570 PSIB0000010 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824812 SUCCESS
ASHA RAM 0117053000061163 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824813 SUCCESS
VANDANA 37164917765 SBIN0011548 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 582.00 INR IDFBH22038824831 SUCCESS
ATUL KUMAR 629401555609 ICIC0006294 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 19418.00 INR IDFBH22038824814 SUCCESS
TARUN KUMAR 3539915878 CBIN0282443 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 16053.00 INR IDFBH22038824817 SUCCESS
SAMSHAD 0117053000060524 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 18376.00 INR IDFBH22038824818 SUCCESS
SANJAY 06860100010807 BARB0PUSARO NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 17669.00 INR IDFBH22038824819 SUCCESS
SURESH 0117053000059254 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 17880.00 INR IDFBH22038824816 SUCCESS
SARFARZ 0117053000059392 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 22810.00 INR IDFBH22038824822 SUCCESS
S K SWAMI 0117053000059263 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 25250.00 INR IDFBH22038824821 SUCCESS
RAJ KUMAR 0117053000062767 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 18397.00 INR IDFBH22038824823 SUCCESS
ARUN KUMAR 06860100008271 BARB0PUSARO NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 22546.00 INR IDFBH22038824824 SUCCESS
LAMBODAR JHA 0117053000059393 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 16908.00 INR IDFBH22038824825 SUCCESS
MD AKMAL 50100348532652 HDFC0000026 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 24530.00 INR IDFBH22038824815 SUCCESS
GIRISH BHATT 2742101012640 CNRB0002742 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 15238.00 INR IDFBH22038824820 SUCCESS
S GANESH 0117053000059380 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 17456.00 INR IDFBH22038824836 SUCCESS
SANDEEP 1522000100400009 PUNB0152200 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 17456.00 INR IDFBH22038824859 SUCCESS
AMIT 0117053000059337 SIBL0000117 NEFT 10065148835 07/02/2022 16060.00 INR IDFBH22038824857 SUCCESS


